Model
型号
Power
功率
12V 24V 36V 48V 60V 72V 84V 96V 120
V
144
V
156
V
192
V
288
V
320
V
Weight(kg)
重量
Dimension
(mm)
尺寸
W1000 1000W 30A 25A 25A 20A 12A 13A 9A 5.49 260*246*105
W1500 1500W 40A 30A 20A 15A 16A 14A 12A 10A 8A 7A 6.2A 6.85 395*255*215
W2K 2000W 45A 35A 30A 25A 21A 18A 15A 12A 11A 9A 6A 6A 7.6 395*255*215
W3K 3000W 80A 60A 50A 40A 32A 28A 24A 20A 16A 14A 13A 10.93(No Fan),11.24(With Fan410*310*230
W4K 4000W 100A 70A 60A 50A 42A 36A 30A 24A 22A 18A 12A 12A 13.84(No Fan),14.95(With Fan445*420*215
W6K 6000W 22
W8K 8000W 28.5
W12K 12KW 3 Phase AC
W16K 16KW 3 Phase AC
2402 2A
3602 2A
4802 2A
T 90W 5A 2.5A 2A 1.6A 0.7 135×90×50
EMC-120 120W 6A 3A 2.5A 2A 0.7 135×90×50
EMC-180 180W 8A 8A 4A 3A 0.9 150x90x50
EMC-240 240W 10A 7A 5A 4A 3A 1 170x90x50
EMC-400 400W 20A 12A 8A 6A 5A 1.2 170x90x63
EMC-600 600W 25A 18A 12A 10A 8A 3A 2.5 220x120x70
F 900W 45A 25A 18A 15A 12A 5A 3 230x135x70
B 900W 45A 25A 18A 15A 12A 5A 3.5 260x150x88
C 1200W 50A 35A 20A 18A 15A 6A 3A 4.5 260x175x90
HONGKONG BOSFA INDUSTRIAL BATTERY INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD
Website:www.bosfabattery.com  Email:hsy@bosfabattery.com
Tel: +86-13724053989 86-20-38320842 Fax:+86-20-38320841
铅酸和锂电池充电器Battery charger for LiFePO4,Lithium Ion and Lead acid batteries(SLA)
D 1500W 80A 45A 30A 25A 20A 8A 4A 5.5 300x175x90
K 2KW 100A 60A 40A 30A 25A 10A 5A 6.5 330x175x115
L 3KW 45A 35A 16A 8A 8.5 330x220x116
G 4KW 60A 50A 40A 35 30 22A 11A 10 380x240x150
Q 5KW 80A 60A 27A 14A 12 450x280x150
P 6KW 100A 75A 32A 17A 17 380×400×100
H 8KW 120A 90A 40A 20A 22 420x450x180
N 10KW 150A 120A 55A 27A 25  550×420×380
X 15W 170A 140A 66A 32A 33 453x332x450
Y 20KW 210A 170A 77A 38A 38 600x640x335